
The Prime Meridian line represents the longitude 0º of

the World. Greenwich was the center of international

trade in the 19th century and ships started to use it as the

Prime Meridian of the planet.

The line divides the planet to East and West, just 

like the Equator divides the Northern and Southern

hemispheres.

The Prime Meridian line runs through our building, just

in front of the entrance of Meridian Lounge.

On the Prime Meridian line

Opening Times

All Day: 10:00am-18:00pm

Last order: 17:30pm

One Waterview Drive
Greenwich Peninsula

SE10 0TW
London, UK



 
Juices: Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 250ml 
London Essence Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale 200ml 
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade 200ml 
Soda Water 200ml 
Red Bull 250ml 
Hildon Still, Sparkling water 330ml 
Hildon Still, Sparkling water 750ml 

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

Assam Breakfast India 
Earl Grey

 Vanilla Black Tea
Organic Cherrywood Lapsang

Loose Leaf Black Tea

Ceylon

Decaffeinated Loose Leaf Black Tea

Organic Yunnan White Peony

Lemon & Ginger
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus

Whole Chamomile Flowers

Organic Dragon Well 
Flowering Jasmine & Lily

Loose Leaf White Tea Loose Leaf Green Tea

Herbal Infusions

Tea
£6.50

Almond | Oat | Coconut | Rice | Soya 

Add your favourite flavour: 
Almond, Banana, Caramel, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Vanilla
£1.00

Plant-based milks

Soft drinks

£5.00
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£6.00
£6.25

Dark chocolate £6.75 
72% Venezuela, 70% Ivory Coast, 66% Mexico 550

kCal/100g

Milk chocolate £6.75 
41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana 570 kCal/100g

White chocolate £6.75
29% Cocoa butter 550 kCal/100g

Deluxe hot chocolate £8.50
41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana with marshmallows and

whipped cream

Bailey’s Hot Chocolate £11 

41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana + 25mL Baley’s
720kCal/100g

Espresso 
Double espresso 
Latte 
Cappucino 
Americano 
Flat White 

Coffee Hot Chocolate

7 kCal
10 kCal
187 kCal
187kCal
14 kCal
120 kCal

36/42/48 kCal
28/15/36/20 kCal 
42/0.4/18 kCal 
0 kCal 
45 kCal 
0 kCal
0 kCal



Grilled Cheese Sandwich on rosemary Sourdough
(Gluten, Dairy)

Light breakfast
— Served until 11am —

Omelette with your choice of ingredients 
(Eggs,Sulphite) 
Sourdough bread toast with smashed avocado and poached
eggs             
(Wheat,Eggs) 
Butter Croissant 
(Gluten, Egg, Dairy)(May contain: Nuts)
Almond Croissant
(Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Almond Nuts)
Vegan Muffins 
(Wheat)
Cinnamon Swirls 
(Egg, Milk, Wheat)

£3.50

£10.50

£13.50

509 kCal

215kCal

339 kCal

Dry aged beef burger on a seeded brioche bap, bacon, sliced tomato, pickled
gherkins and crisp gem lettuce
(Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Sesame)

£12.50

£22.00

£12.50

£11.50

£10.00

£12.00

Dry Aged Cheese Beef Burger with Fries

Vegan Falafel, Roasted Pepper and Spinach Hummus Wrap 

Dorset Ham and Cheddar Cheese Sourdough Toastie
(Gluten, Dairy)

Mortadella,Provolone,pesto and Rocket Focaccia

— All sandwiches are served with a salad garnish —

— Served from 11 a.m. —

Sandwiches & Wraps

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

Plum tomato,basil pesto and Mozzarella Ciabatta £11.50

636 kCal

Chicken Ceaser Baguette     £13.00

Smoked Salmon, cucumber, lemon Cream cheese on poppy
seed bagel

Ham and cheese Crossaint

Flat bread zucchini and mozzarella

£13.50 431 kCal

645 kCal

£9.50  513 kCal

 392 kCal

Flat bread with pepperoni and mozzarella £13.50

646 kCal

(Gluten, Sesame)

(Gluten, Dairy)

(Gluten, Dairy)

(Gluten, Eggs, Dairy)

(Gluten, Fish, Dairy)

(Gluten, Eggs, Dairy)

(Celery,Gluten, Dairy, Soya)

(Celery, Gluten, Dairy, Soya)

£4.50 338 kCal

£3.50 291 kCal

£3.50 362 kCal

On a seeded brioche bap, sliced tomato, picked gherkins, crisp gem lettuce,
cheddar cheese and coleslaw (Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Sesame)

Breaded Chicken Burger with Fries £20.00

667 kCal

383 kCal

910 kCal

564 kCal

344 kCal

703 kCal



525 kCal

A seasonal home-made soup of the day 
Served with breadroll and butter

with grilled peppers, kalamata olives, baby plum tomatoes and Lebanese dressing
(Dairy)

with pickled beetroot, rocket and watercress salad, toasted hazelnuts and sourdough
croutons 
(Gluten, Dairy, Sulphur Dioxide, Nuts) 

British Charcuterie and Cheeses, Grapes, and Crackers

Sweet-treats made on the day in-house. Ask your waiter about the flavours of the day.

£25.00

£2.50 
£2.50

£5.50/£9.50
£8.50/£12.50

Homemade pastries

Sharing Platter

each

Chilli and Lemon King Prawn Salad 
 with avocado, cucumber, smoked tomatoes and yogurt dressing 
 (Crustaceans, Dairy )

£16.50 259 kCal

Salads & Soup

£9.50 

£14.50 256  kCal

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Marinated chicken breast, romaine lettuce, parmesan shavings,
classic caesar dressing, and herb croutons (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy) 

£15.50 242 kCal

£15.00 447 kCalHalloumi Cheese Salad 

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

Cream Tea served with Hot Drink
Fruit And Plain Scones with Strawberry Elderflower Preserve and Cornish Clotted Cream
(Egg, Dairy, Gluten)(113kcal)

Suffolk salami, British chorizo, air-dried pork shoulder, piccalilli, Blacksticks Blue baby
cheese, Luna goat cheese, Cornish Yarg and Black Cheddar Bomber with quince jelly,
grapes, celery and crackers 
(Gluten, Mustard, Sulphite, Dairy, Sesame)

Selection of macarons 
Handmade chocolate bonbons 
Loaf cake of the day /with coffee 
Speciality cakes of the day/with coffee 
Brownies (713kcal)

Burrata Salad 

£15.00

(450 kCal/100g)
(505 kCal/100g)

(360 kCal/100g)

French Fries or Chunky Chips £6.00 312kcal

     £5.50

Truffle Parmesan Chunky Chips £7.00 323kcal



 
Jaisalmer Classic Indian Gin
Jaisalmer Gold Edition Indian Gin
Hendrick’s 
Tanqueray No. 10
Whitley Neill London Dry Gin
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger

— Vodka — 

Grey Goose L’Original Vodka
Kettle One
JJ Whitley 

— Tequila — 

Olmeca Blanco 
Olmeca Reposado 

 
Rioja Rosado, El Coto, Spain 2020 

 
Prosecco Spumante Brut, Italy                                                                                                                 
Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Brut 
Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Rosé
Lanson Pere Et Fils Brut,
Lanson Le Rosé
Laurent Perrier “La Cuvée” Brut 
Laurent Perrier Rosé

 
Organic Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2020
Esteva Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Douro, Portugal 2019
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy 2019
Merlot, Château Haut-Blanville, Pays d‘Oc, France 2020
Malbec, Amalaya, Calchaquí Valley, Salta, Argentina 2020 

 
Organic Monastrell Castano, Murica, Spain 2023                                                                                   
Vinho Verde Loureiro Alvarinho, Azevedo, Portugal 2020 
Sauvignon Blanc ‘Wally’, Les Caves de la Loire, France 2020 
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023  

250ml 

£12.00
£12.50
£13.50 

250ml

£13.00 

125ml 

£12.00
£16.50
£18.00
£18.00
£20.00
£20.00
£22.00

£12.00
£12.00

Bottle

£37.00

50ml 

£12.00
£15.00
£13.00
£14.50
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
  

£14.00
£13.50

  £12.00 

Bottle 

£35.00
£35.00
£37.00
£44.00
£42.00 

Bottle 

£55.00
£75.00
£85.00
£85.00
£110.00
£110.00
£125.00

— Gin — 

— Red Wine — 

— Rosé Wine — 

— White Wine — 

— Champagne and Sparkling Wine — 

Spirits & Liqueurs

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

Pinot Grigio ‘Terrapieno’ Single Vineyard, Alpha Zeta, Veneto,
Italy 2020
Albariño ‘Sentidiño’, Bodegas Gallegas, Rías Baixas, Galicia,
Spain 2020

250ml

£12.00
£16.50
£14.00
£19.50

Bottle 

£35.00
£35.00
£41.00
£57.00
£41.00
£45.00



 
Pampero Blanco 
Captain Morgan Spiced
 Havana Club 7 Year Old 

— Whisky — 

Rampur Double Cask Indian Single Malt
Rampur Asava Indian Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Bulleit Bourbon 
Jameson 
Chivas Regal 12-Years-Old
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Talisker, 10-Year-Old 

Martell VS 
Janneau VSOP Armagnac 

— Liqueurs — 

Amaretto Disaronno 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Campari 
Cointreau 
Malibu 
Martini Bianco 
Martini Extra Dry 
Pimm’s No. 1 
Southern Comfort 
Tia Maria 

 

Erdinger Alkoholfrei (0.5% ABV), 500ml, Germany 
Pravha, 330 ml, Czech
Madri, 330 ml, Spain

Flying buffalo 330 ml, India
Goose Island IPA, 355 ml, USA 
Aspall Cider, 330ml, UK 

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

 

£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00 
£8.00 

50ml 

£11.00
£11.50
£11.50 

£11.00
£13.00 

£18.00
£20.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.50
£12.50
£13.00 

— Rum — 

— Brandy & Calvados — 

Beers & Ciders

 

125 kCal 

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

£7.00



Alcohol by Volume:

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White Wine 12.0% - 14.5%
Red Wine 12.0% - 14.5%

Dessert & Sweet Wine 3.5% - 14.5%
Fortified Wine 12.0% - 22.5%

Beers 4.2% - 8.5%
Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%

Campari 25.0%
Sherry 12.0% - 22.5%

Gin 37.5% - 57.7%
Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%
Rum 37.5% - 43.0%

Cognac 35.0% - 47.0%
Whisky 40.0% - 60.8%

Meridian Lounge encourages responsible drinking. In accordance with
the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of
spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml; 25ml is available on
request. Fortified Wines / Port & Sherry 100 ml. Coravin selection by
the glass 50ml-125ml. Wines by the glass 250ml; 125ml and 175ml
available on request. Champagne and Sweet Wine by the glass 125ml. 

Please note adults need around 2000 kcal a day
Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements. Please note that a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
Please note, we reserve the right to alter prices and menu content due to fluctuating conditions. 

intercontheo2 InterContinental London - The O2




