

On the Prime Meridian line

The Prime Meridian line represents the longitude 0° of the World. Greenwich was the center of international trade in the 19th century and ships started to use it as the Prime Meridian of the planet.

The line divides the planet to East and West, just like the Equator divides the Northern and Southern hemispheres.

The Prime Meridian line runs through our building, just in front of the entrance of Meridian Lounge.

Opening Times

All Day: 10:00am-18:00pm

Last order: 17:30pm

One Waterview Drive Greenwich Peninsula SE10 0TW London, UK



Loose Leaf Black Tea

Assam Breakfast India Earl Grey Vanilla Black Tea Organic Cherrywood Lapsang

Loose Leaf White Tea

Organic Yunnan White Peony

Decaffeinated Loose Leaf Black Tea

Ceylon

Herbal Infusions

Lemon & Ginger Blackcurrant & Hibiscus Whole Chamomile Flowers

Loose Leaf Green Tea

Organic Dragon Well Flowering Jasmine & Lily

Coffee

Espresso	£5.00	7 kCal
Double espresso	£6.00	10 kCal
Latte	£6.25	187 kCal
Cappucino	£6.25	187kCal
Americano	£6.00	14 kCal
Flat White	£6.25	120 kCal

Plant-based milks

Almond | Oat | Coconut | Rice | Soya

Add your favourite flavour:

Almond, Banana, Caramel, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Vanilla £1.00

Hot Chocolate

Dark chocolate £6.75

72% Venezuela, 70% Ivory Coast, 66% Mexico 550 kCal/100g

Milk chocolate £6.75

41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana 570 kCal/100g

White chocolate £6.75

29% Cocoa butter 550 kCal/100g

Deluxe hot chocolate £8.50

41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana with marshmallows and whipped cream

Bailey's Hot Chocolate £11

41% Ivory Coast, 40% Ghana + 25mL Baley's 720kCal/100g

Soft drinks

Juices: Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 250ml	£5.50	36/42/48 kCal
London Essence Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale 200ml	£5.00	28/15/36/20 kCal
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade 200ml	£5.00	42/0.4/18 kCal
Soda Water 200ml	£5.00	0 kCal
Red Bull 250ml	£6.00	45 kCal
Hildon Still, Sparkling water 330ml	£4.50	0 kCal
Hildon Still, Sparkling water 750ml	£6.00	0 kCal

Light breakfast

— Served until Ilam —

Omelette with your choice of ingredients	£10.50	215kCal
(Eggs,Sulphite)		
Sourdough bread toast with smashed avocado and poached	£13.50	339 kCal
eggs V		
(Wheat,Eggs)		
Butter Croissant	£3.50	509 kCal
(Gluten, Egg, Dairy)(May contain: Nuts)		
Almond Croissant	£4.50	338 kCal
(Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Almond Nuts)		
Vegan Muffins	£3.50	362 kCal
(Wheat)		
Cinnamon Swirls	£3.50	291 kCal
(Egg, Milk, Wheat)		

Sandwiches & Wraps

— All sandwiches are served with a salad garnish —
— Served from 11 a.m. —

Dorset Ham and Cheddar Cheese Sourdough Toastie (Gluten, Dairy)	£12.50	667 kCal
Grilled Cheese Sandwich on rosemary Sourdough (Gluten, Dairy)	£11.50	910 kCal
Vegan Falafel, Roasted Pepper and Spinach Hummus Wrap (Gluten, Sesame)	£10.00	344 kCal
Mortadella,Provolone,pesto and Rocket Focaccia (Gluten, Dairy)	£12.50	564 kCal
Dry Aged Cheese Beef Burger with Fries Dry aged beef burger on a seeded brioche bap, bacon, sliced tomato, pickled gherkins and crisp gem lettuce (Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Sesame)	£22.00	383 kCal
Breaded Chicken Burger with Fries On a seeded brioche bap, sliced tomato, picked gherkins, crisp gem lettuce, cheddar cheese and coleslaw (Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Sesame)	£20.00	636 kCal
Plum tomato,basil pesto and Mozzarella Ciabatta (Gluten, Dairy)	£11.50	703 kCal
Chicken Ceaser Baguette (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy)	£13.00	646 kCal
Smoked Salmon, cucumber, lemon Cream cheese on poppy seed bagel (Gluten, Fish, Dairy)	£13.50	431 kCal
Ham and cheese Crossaint (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy)	£9.50	513 kCal
Flat bread zucchini and mozzarella (Celery,Gluten, Dairy, Soya)	£12.00	392 kCal
Flat bread with pepperoni and mozzarella (Celery, Gluten, Dairy, Soya)	£13.50	645 kCal

Salads & Soup

A seasonal home-made soup of the day Served with breadroll and butter	£9.50	
Burrata Salad	£14.50	256 kCal
with pickled beetroot, rocket and watercress salad, toasted hazelnuts and sourdough croutons		
(Gluten, Dairy, Sulphur Dioxide, Nuts)		
Chilli and Lemon King Prawn Salad	£16.50	259 kCal
with avocado, cucumber, smoked tomatoes and yogurt dressing (Crustaceans, Dairy)		
Chicken Caesar Salad © VEGAN Marinated chicken breast, romaine lettuce, parmesan shavings, classic caesar dressing, and herb croutons (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy)	£15.50	242 kCal
Halloumi Cheese Salad 🕡 VEGAN	£15.00	447 kCal
with grilled peppers, kalamata olives, baby plum tomatoes and Lebanese dressing (Dairy)		
French Fries or Chunky Chips	£6.00	312kcal
Truffle Parmesan Chunky Chips	£7.00	323kcal
Sharing Platter		
British Charcuterie and Cheeses, Grapes, and Crackers	£25.00	525 kCal
Suffolk salami. British chorizo, air-dried pork shoulder, piccalilli. Blacksticks Blue haby		

Suffolk salami, British chorizo, air-dried pork shoulder, piccalilli, Blacksticks Blue baby cheese, Luna goat cheese, Cornish Yarg and Black Cheddar Bomber with quince jelly, grapes, celery and crackers (Gluten, Mustard, Sulphite, Dairy, Sesame)

Homemade pastries

Sweet-treats made on the day in-house. Ask your waiter about the flavours of the day.

	each
Selection of macarons (450 kCal/100g)	£2.50
Handmade chocolate bonbons (505 kCal/100g)	£2.50
Loaf cake of the day /with coffee (360 kCal/100g)	£5.50/£9.50
Speciality cakes of the day/with coffee	£8.50/£12.50
Brownies (713kcal)	£5.50

Cream Tea served with Hot Drink

Fruit And Plain Scones with Strawberry Elderflower Preserve and Cornish Clotted Cream (Egg, Dairy, Gluten)(113kcal)



£15.00

— Champagne and Sparkling Wine —	10Fml	Dattle
	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Spumante Brut, Italy Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Brut Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Rosé Lanson Pere Et Fils Brut, Lanson Le Rosé Laurent Perrier "La Cuvée" Brut Laurent Perrier Rosé	£12.00 £16.50 £18.00 £18.00 £20.00 £20.00 £22.00	£55.00 £75.00 £85.00 £85.00 £110.00 £110.00 £125.00
— White Wine —	250ml	Bottle
Organic Monastrell Castano, Murica, Spain 2023 Vinho Verde Loureiro Alvarinho, Azevedo, Portugal 2020 Sauvignon Blanc 'Wally', Les Caves de la Loire, France 2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 Pinot Grigio 'Terrapieno' Single Vineyard, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy 2020 Albariño 'Sentidiño', Bodegas Gallegas, Rías Baixas, Galicia,	£12.00 £16.50 £14.00 £19.50	£35.00 £35.00 £41.00 £57.00 £41.00 £45.00
Spain 2020		8
— Red Wine —	250ml	Bottle
Organic Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain 2020 Esteva Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Douro, Portugal 2019 Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy 2019 Merlot, Château Haut-Blanville, Pays d'Oc, France 2020 Malbec, Amalaya, Calchaquí Valley, Salta, Argentina 2020	£12.00 £12.50 £13.50	£35.00 £35.00 £37.00 £44.00 £42.00
— Rosé Wine —	250ml	Bottle
Rioja Rosado, El Coto, Spain 2020	C12.00	
Spirits & Liqueurs	£13.00	£37.00
— Gin —		50ml
Jaisalmer Classic Indian Gin Jaisalmer Gold Edition Indian Gin Hendrick's Tanqueray No. 10 Whitley Neill London Dry Gin Whitley Neill Blood Orange Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger		£12.00 £15.00 £13.00 £14.50 £13.00 £14.00
— Vodka —		£14.00
Grey Goose L'Original Vodka Kettle One JJ Whitley		£14.00 £13.50 £12.00
— Tequila —		£12.00 £12.00
Olmeca Blanco		212.00

Olmeca Reposado

— Rum —	50ml
Pampero Blanco Captain Morgan Spiced Havana Club 7 Year Old	£11.00 £11.50 £11.50
— Whisky —	
Rampur Double Cask Indian Single Malt Rampur Asava Indian Single Malt Johnnie Walker Black Label Bulleit Bourbon Jameson Chivas Regal 12-Years-Old Glenlivet Founders Reserve Talisker, 10-Year-Old	£18.00 £20.00 £11.00 £11.00 £11.50 £12.50 £13.00
— Brandy & Calvados —	
Martell VS Janneau VSOP Armagnac	£11.00 £13.00
— Liqueurs —	
Amaretto Disaronno Baileys Irish Cream Campari Cointreau Malibu Martini Bianco Martini Extra Dry Pimm's No. 1 Southern Comfort Tia Maria	£10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
Beers & Ciders	125 kCal
Erdinger Alkoholfrei (0.5% ABV), 500ml, Germany Pravha, 330 ml, Czech Madri, 330 ml, Spain	£7.50 £7.00 £7.00 £8.00
Flying buffalo 330 ml, India Goose Island IPA, 355 ml, USA	£8.00



£7.00

Aspall Cider, 330ml, UK



Alcohol by Volume:

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White Wine 12.0% - 14.5%
Red Wine 12.0% - 14.5%
Dessert & Sweet Wine 3.5% - 14.5%
Fortified Wine 12.0% - 22.5%
Beers 4.2% - 8.5%
Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%
Sherry 12.0% - 22.5%
Gin 37.5% - 57.7%
Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%
Rum 37.5% - 43.0%
Cognac 35.0% - 47.0%
Whisky 40.0% - 60.8%

Meridian Lounge encourages responsible drinking. In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml; 25ml is available on request. Fortified Wines / Port & Sherry 100 ml. Coravin selection by the glass 50ml-125ml. Wines by the glass 250ml; 125ml and 175ml available on request. Champagne and Sweet Wine by the glass 125ml.





